Test Competition 2019 - Algebra 1 Session 1 Indiv.

KEY: CDDDC ADBBA CBCBE ABCBA AACAC A(throw question
out)B(D or E)B

Rank
1st
2nd
2nd
4th
4th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
A7th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th

55th
56th
57th

School
Deerlake Middle School
Lincoln Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Fairview Middle School
Fairview Middle School
Fairview Middle School
Lincoln Middle School
Fairview Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Fairview Middle School
Lincoln Middle School
Maclay

Lincoln Middle School
Swift Creek Middle School
Lincoln Middle School
Lincoln Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Kanapaha Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Fairview Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Fairview Middle School
Lincoln Middle School

Howard Bishop Middle School

Lincoln Middle School
Fairview Middle School
Fairview Middle School
Lincoln Middle School
Fairview Middle School
Fort Clarke Middle School
Lincoln Middle School
Fairview Middle School
Lincoln Middle School
Fairview Middle School
Lincoln Middle School
Lincoln Middle School
Fairview Middle School
Lincoln Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Lincoln Middle School
Fairview Middle School
Swift Creek Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Lincoln Middle School
Swift Creek Middle School
Montford Middle School
Montford Middle School
Fairview Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Montford Middle School

School of Arts and Sciences

(Thomasville)

Fairview Middle School
Fairview Middle School
Montford Middle School

Name
Lillian Zhang
Michael Wei
Grace Xu
Sukeerth Goly
Vaneesha Sinha
Tanmay Natani
Laurie Wang
Haasini Yelugoti
Rohan Agashe
Anthony Woo
Sagar Bhat
Anish Patel

Diya Patel
Jimmy Jiang
Emily Weller
Emily Zhou

Mark Shiau
Miaohan Lin
Harry Kim
Richard Feng
Hadriel Hamid
Ruchir Talasu
Daniel Cheng
Viswa Janapati
Joy Jia

Warren Craft
Bryan Zheng
Anish Saha
Aiden Xu
Adityaa Ravi
Olivia Zeng

Vijay Hans

Rishi Thogara
Meghna Mullangi
Sophia Rong
Vibav Tammisetti
Angela Shan
Timothy Jin

Nishi Nandineni
Jennifer Wang
Deven Dangi
Pranay Gadikota
Daniel Lee
Nicole Beam
Chanith Gunaratne
Xiao Yu Tang
Anthony Xia
Connor Aarons
Slava Tsvetkov
Nathan Edwards
Bhavagna Punyala
Yalini Muruganandan
Ashley Byrd
Angela Watts

Samitha Balireddy
Asmitha Etukala

Eli Carson

Score
145
145
145
140
140
135
135
133
132
132
131
130
130
125
125
124
122
121
121
120
120
120
120
118
117
115
115
113
113
112
112
111
111
111
111
109
109
106
103
102
99
98
97
97
%
94
92
86
85
85
84
79
77
75

75
72
67

Student ID

185104910
700601310
185104810
125104810
125104210
125103610
700601210
125104110
185102710
185104710
125103710
700600510
172001310
700600310
122102310
700601610
700600910
185103910
185103710
700500110
185103410
125105310
185102910
125105210
700600210
700400110
700601510
125103910
125105110
700600610
125103510
700300110
700601010
125104910
700600710
125103410
700600810
700600410
125105010
700601110
185103110
700600110
125104410
122101410
185103310
185104610
700601410
122101310
151102810
151102410
125104310
185104010
151102310
801000810

125103810
125104710
151100510

# Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
29 1 0 65.4663
29 1 0 65.4663
29 1 0 65.4663
28 2 0 63.9863
28 2 0 63.9863
27 3 0 62.5064
27 3 0 62.5064
26 1 3 61.9144
26 2 2 61.6184
26 2 2 61.6184
26 3 1 61.3224
26 4 0 61.0265
26 4 0 61.0265
25 5 0 59.5465
25 5 0 59.5465
24 2 4 59.2505
24 4 2 58.6585
24 5 1 58.3626
24 5 1 58.3626
24 6 0 58.0666
24 6 0 58.0666
23 2 5 58.0666
23 2 5 58.0666
23 4 3 57.4746
23 5 2 57.1786
23 7 0 56.5866
22 3 5 56.5866
22 5 3 55.9947
22 5 3 55.9947
22 6 2 55.6987
22 6 2 55.6987
21 3 6 55.4027
21 3 6 55.4027
21 3 6 55.4027
21 3 6 55.4027
21 5 4 54.8107
21 5 4 54.8107
21 8 1 53.9227
20 7 3 53.0348
20 8 2 52.7388
19 7 4 51.8508
19 8 3 51.5548
18 5 7 51.2588
18 5 7 51.2588
18 6 6 50.9629
17 4 9 50.3709
16 2 12 49.7789
15 4 11 48.0030
15 5 10 47.7070
15 5 10 47.7070
15 6 9 47.4110
15 11 4 45.9311
15 13 2 45.3391
14 11 5 44,7471
13 7 10 44,7471
12 6 12 43.8591
10 3 17 42.3792




Test Competition 2019 - Algebra 1 Session 1 Indiv.

KEY: CDDDC ADBBA CBCBE ABCBA AACAC A(throw question
out)B(D or F)B

Rank

58th
59th
60th
61st
62nd
63rd
64th
65th
66th
67th
68th
69th
70th
71st
72nd
73rd
74th
75th
76th
77th
78th
79th
80th
81st
82nd
83rd

School

Swift Creek Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Christ Classical Academy
Swift Creek Middle School
Christ Classical Academy
Deerlake Middle School
Midtown Classical
Montford Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Christ Classical Academy
Fairview Middle School
Montford Middle School
Christ Classical Academy
Deerlake Middle School
Montford Middle School
Fairview Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Montford Middle School
Woodville School
Montford Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Deerlake Middle School
Swift Creek Middle School
Swift Creek Middle School

Fairview Middle School

Name

Lucus Lemery
Cooper Hill

Reid Roberts
Carter Roberts
Jayden Parker
Kshithij Kundapur
Caroline Cox
Skylar Van Whittle
Aubrey Justin
Sarah Methellus
Eshani Bhanuga
Hanna Flynn

Ann Roberts
Linda Choi
Andrew Guillen
Tiffany Zheng
Frank Baker
Alexis Probst
Sanyia Horsey
Presley Tarver
Vincent Nucatola
Ireland Earlywine
Shaeshaanth Saravanan
Wesley Smitha
Bryson Peavey

Bhanu Kolla

Score

63
63
62
61
60
59
58
58
57
55
55
53
53
52
52
51
51
49
48
a7
a4
a4
a4
42
42
38

Student ID

122101710
185103510
800201010
122102010
800200810
185103810
800900710
151102910
185103610
800200710
125104010
151102510
800200910
185103010
151102210
125104510
185102810
151102610
100200410
151102710
185104110
185103210
185104410
122102110
122101910
125104610

# Right # Wrong # Blank T-Score
10 7 13 41.1952
11 11 8 41.1952
11 12 7 40.8993
11 13 6 40.6033
11 14 5 40.3073

19 40.0113
8 4 18 39.7153
11 16 3 39.7153
8 5 17 39.4193
8 7 15 38.8273
9 11 10 38.8273
7 5 18 38.2354
8 9 13 38.2354
6 2 22 37.9394
8 10 12 37.9394
7 7 16 37.6434
7 7 16 37.6434
7 9 14 37.0514
7 10 13 36.7554
6 7 17 36.4594
4 2 24 35.5715
5 6 19 35.5715
6 10 14 35.5715
4 4 22 34.9795
6 12 12 34.9795
4 8 18 33.7955




